Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition
Towns
Boonsboro
Building

Clear Spring
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 12/1/2023 Through 12/31/2023

Construction Type

Commercial
Institutional

Church

Solar Panels

Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels

Mobile Home Replacement
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
Storage Building
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Commercial
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

3,640
4,293

7,933
3,738
625
720
1,296

6,379
20,128
3,338
1,272

960
25,698

Sq Feet
1,632
1,632
70

70
1,307
898
304
2,509
64

64

Valuation

$302,675
$225,000
$1,000
$152,500
$681,175
$451,937
$194,999
$226,619
$143,066
$1,200
$1,017,821
$1,958,023
$360,272
$19,000
$156,500
$110,000
$2,603,795

Valuation

$345,462
$345,462
$100,000
$11,000
$111,000
$170,000
$31,000
$39,000
$240,000
$25,000
$25,000

Fees Paid

$666.45
$1,926.95
$165.00
$100.00
$2,858.40
$2,952.31
$940.40
$450.00
$197.80
$80.00
$4,620.51
$29,256.40
$4,056.90
$287.20
$410.00
$400.00
$34,410.50
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$135.37
$0.00
$135.37
$1,611.00
$169.80
$110.40
$1,891.20
$174.60
$174.60



