## WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 12/1/2023 Through 12/31/2023

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	3	3,640	\$302,675	\$666.45
	Institutional	1	4,293	\$225,000	\$1,926.95
	Church	1		\$1,000	\$165.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$152,500	\$100.00
	Totals:	6	7,933	\$681,175	\$2,858.40
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	16	3,738	\$451,937	\$2,952.31
	Porch-Deck-Slab	10	625	\$194,999	\$940.40
	Solar Panels	9	720	\$226,619	\$450.00
	Mobile Home Replacement	1	1,296	\$143,066	\$197.80
	Garage-Carport	1		\$1,200	\$80.00
	Totals:	37	6,379	\$1,017,821	\$4,620.51
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	7	20,128	\$1,958,023	\$29,256.40
	Semi-Detached Home	2	3,338	\$360,272	\$4,056.90
	Storage Building	2	1,272	\$19,000	\$287.20
	Swimming Pool	2		\$156,500	\$410.00
	Garage-Carport	2	960	\$110,000	\$400.00
	Totals:	15	25,698	\$2,603,795	\$34,410.50
Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Addition/Alterations	3	1,632	\$345,462	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	1,632	\$345,462	\$0.00
Clear Spring Building	Commercial	1	70	\$100,000	\$135.37
	Addition/Alterations	1		\$11,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	2	70	\$111,000	\$135.37
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	1	1,307	\$170,000	\$1,611.00
	Addition-Alteration	1	898	\$31,000	\$169.80
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	304	\$39,000	\$110.40
	Totals:	3	2,509	\$240,000	\$1,891.20
Hancock	Commercial	1	64	\$25,000	\$174.60
Building	Totals:	1	64	\$25,000	\$174.60